VB Usain

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANSWEM035202297315/AAN

3/6/2026
Born 3/18/2015 _ #Crossbreed . . W TC Gridiron 258
Aberdeen Angus : progeny S| SAV Iron Mountain 8066 AANCANM000001421809
Calf SUFVlgfgt'ét?g:Sand later 2496 855 AANCANMO000001493936 ) SAV Madame Pride 3249
peetx bairy Carcass conformation 2081 905 AASN: \S/Aolz)(jtol(:m: I 4438
- redominant
ARl AANSWEM035202297315 score USSR A ANCANMO00001291656
Hyalite of Peak Dot 742L
Herdbook number S Hyalite of Peak Dot 8315 LSRN AANCANF000001067030
FIN 87503 AANCANF000001405739 DOUBLE AA RITO
SWE 68671 28797
MGDS
DNK 58909 AANCANMO000008874
14

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

Current

NBDI, long

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, long

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
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evaluation

111
107
114
109
112

87 L
103
81 L
146
109
107
108




